September Book List

For books added August 1-31st

Non-fiction |

Alexander, Caroline Skies of Thunder
Attrell, Chris Forgotten Saskatchewan
Ballour, Amani The Cave

When the Night Comes Falling:
A Requiem for the Idaho Student Murders
Reservations: the Pleasures and

Blum, Howard

Burgess, Steve
Perils of Travel
Craigie, Gregor Our Crumbling Foundation
Dante The Divine Comedy
Burn Your Sh*t: the Life-Changing
Magic of Rituals
EddyWoods, Trisia A Road Map For Finding Wild Horses
Fotheringham, Nikki  Taste Buds: a Field Guide
To Cooking With Flowers
The Honourable John Norquay

Dyan, Lori

Friesen, Gerald
Galaev, Gregory Chess: a Beginner’s Guide
Geoghegan, John S.  White Elephant Technology

Goodwin, Doris An Unfinished Love Story

New Happy
In My Time of Dying

Harrison, Stephanie
Junger, Sebastian

940.54 Ale
971.24 Att
610.92 Bal
364.152 Blu

306.481 Bur

363.556 Cra
851.1 Dan
158.1 Dya

811.6 Edd
641.659 Fot

971.27 Fri
794.12 Gal
609 Geo
973.92 Goo
158 Har
128.5 Jun

Kanell, John Preppy Kitchen Super Easy

Killam, Kasley The Art and Science of Connection
Did | Ever Tell You?

Heydays at the June Motel

Kingston, Genevieve
Laliberte, Freddy

Massey, Bill Of Poets and Pioneers

Nelson, Kiki Plantifully Simple

Psaki, Jen Say More: Lessons From Work, the
White House, and the World

Rocca, M.O. Roctogenarians

The Wide, Wide Sea
Vaynerchuk, Gary Day Trading Attention

Waite, Jessica  The Widow’s Guide to Dead Bastards
Warner, Meredith Bone on Bone

Wilson, A.N. Lilibet: the Girl Who Would Be Queen
Yogananda, Paramhansa  Autobiography of a Yogi

Sides, Hampton

641.555 Kan
302 Kil
306.874 Kin
641.5 Lal
811.52 Mas
641.5635 Nel
352.748 Psa

305.26 Roc
910.92 Sid
658.872 Vay
306.883 Wai
616.0472 War
941.085 Wil
294.509 Yog
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