## September Book List

For books added August 1-31st

## **Non-fiction**

Alexander, Caroline	Skies of Thunder	940.54 Ale		
Attrell, Chris	Forgotten Saskatchewan	971.24 Att		
Ballour, Amani	The Cave	610.92 Bal		
Blum, Howard	When the Night Comes Falling:	364.152 Blu		
A Requiem for the Idaho Student Murders				
Burgess, Steve	Reservations: the Pleasures and	306.481 Bur		
	Perils of Travel			
Craigie, Gregor	Our Crumbling Foundation	363.556 Cra		
Dante	The Divine Comedy	851.1 Dan		
Dyan, Lori	Burn Your Sh*t: the Life-Changing	158.1 Dya		
	Magic of Rituals			
EddyWoods, Trisia	811.6 Edd			
Fotheringham, Nikk	Taste Buds: a Field Guide	641.659 Fot		
	To Cooking With Flowers			
Friesen, Gerald	The Honourable John Norquay	971.27 Fri		
Galaev, Gregory	Chess: a Beginner's Guide	794.12 Gal		
Geoghegan, John S.	White Elephant Technology	609 Geo		
Goodwin, Doris	An Unfinished Love Story	973.92 Goo		
Harrison, Stephanie	New Happy	158 Har		
Junger, Sebastian	In My Time of Dying	128.5 Jun		

Kanell, John	Preppy Kitchen Super Easy	641.555 Kan	
Killam, Kasley	The Art and Science of Connection	302 Kil	
Kingston, Genevie	eve Did I Ever Tell You?	306.874 Kin	
Laliberte, Freddy	Heydays at the June Motel	641.5 Lal	
Massey, Bill	Of Poets and Pioneers	811.52 Mas	
Nelson, Kiki	Plantifully Simple	641.5635 Nel	
Psaki, Jen	Say More: Lessons From Work, the	352.748 Psa	
	White House, and the World		
Rocca, M.O.	Roctogenarians	305.26 Roc	
Sides, Hampton	The Wide, Wide Sea	910.92 Sid	
Vaynerchuk, Gary	Day Trading Attention	658.872 Vay	
Waite, Jessica	The Widow's Guide to Dead Bastards	306.883 Wai	
Warner, Meredith	Bone on Bone	616.0472 War	
Wilson, A.N.	Lilibet: the Girl Who Would Be Queen	941.085 Wil	
Yogananda, Paramhansa Autobiography of a Yogi 294.509 Yog			



Kanell, John	Preppy Kitchen Super Easy	641.555 Kan
Killam, Kasley	The Art and Science of Connection	302 Kil
Kingston, Genevie	eve Did I Ever Tell You?	306.874 Kin
Laliberte, Freddy	Heydays at the June Motel	641.5 Lal
Massey, Bill	Of Poets and Pioneers	811.52 Mas
Nelson, Kiki	Plantifully Simple	641.5635 Nel
Psaki, Jen	Say More: Lessons From Work, the	352.748 Psa
	White House, and the World	
Rocca, M.O.	Roctogenarians	305.26 Roc
Sides, Hampton	The Wide, Wide Sea	910.92 Sid
Vaynerchuk, Gary	Day Trading Attention	658.872 Vay
Waite, Jessica	The Widow's Guide to Dead Bastards	306.883 Wai
Warner, Meredith	n Bone on Bone	616.0472 War
Wilson, A.N.	Lilibet: the Girl Who Would Be Queen	941.085 Wil
Yogananda, Paramhansa Autobiography of a Yogi		294.509 Yog

